Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:44.45
4:05.77
4:06.35
4:08.76
4:14.57
4:18.96
4:25.04
4:33.96

4:53.10

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:44.45
4:06.35
4:05.77
4:08.76
4:14.57
4:18.96
4:25.04
4:33.96

4:53.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

215
164
162
158
147
140
130
118
96

WA Pts

215
162
164
158
147
140
130
118
96

Round

F
H

Round

F
H

Date

17/09/11
20/03/10
16/10/10
24/01/10
19/12/09
28/03/09
25/01/09
20/12/08
09/04/08

Date

17/09/11
16/10/10
20/03/10
24/01/10
19/12/09
28/03/09
25/01/09
20/12/08
09/04/08

Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade 11th Open

Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade CS Club Champs

Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade CS Club Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



