Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:44.45	215	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:05.77	164	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:06.35	162	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
4:08.76	158		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
4:14.57	147		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:18.96	140	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:25.04	130		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:33.96	118		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:53.10	96		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:44.45	215	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:06.35	162	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
4:05.77	164	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:08.76	158		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
4:14.57	147		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:18.96	140	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:25.04	130		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:33.96	118		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:53.10	96		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4